Popis produktu

Civka elektroventilu Hydac.
Napéti:
Napéjeni:
Prédmér otvoru:
Vnéjsi primeér:
Délka:
Typ konektoru"
Elektricky odpor:

Referencni ¢islo"
3001033

Data jsou aktuaini ke dni: 07-05-2024 18:02

Odkaz na produkt: http://nahradni.eu/3001033m-hydac-cvka-12v-dc-18x50-mm-amp-p-1455.html

26W

18 mm
36,3 mm
50 mm
AMP

5,4 Ohm

3001033M Hydac civka 12V
DC 18x50 mm AMP

Cena s DPH 1 694,49 K¢
Cena bez DPH 1377,63 K¢
Dostupnost Dostupné
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